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55f.I. 41 $2,i4

Block of Ganjam District*For election to the Office of ZILL.A PARISADA of Digapahandi-2iZone 51. No 26i G,P. in Digapahandi

I Anantanarayana Mahanty , Son of Sri Biswanath Mahanty, Villager Bamakoyi, Pin: 761042, Police Station: K.Nuagum

bearing SIC No: ORlLrlO:lfI./962537, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as

under:-
** 1.(A)l $ave in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case{s} and the details are as under :- NIL

(i) &se No:Nll

tii) &ction of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted: NlL.

(iii)

{iv)

{v}

[$ate of conviction: NIL

Gourt by which convicted: NIL
::

Funishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded andlor quantum of the fine imposed) : NIL

.

Details of appeal / revision etc,, against conviction: NIL

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)
,]

{vi)

(B)
$hat
ri)
q i)

t have in the past been discharged I acquitted in the following case(s) : Nl[
Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged: NIL

The Court which had taken cognizance: NIL

Case No: NIL
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(iii)

$v
s

) Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above order taking

cognizance: NIL

{Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge / acquittal)
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The following case(s) is I are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by

::l::J:ithe Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken: NIL

The Court which has taken cognizance: NIL

Case No: NIL

Details of appeal / application f or revision

cognizance: NIL

7. That, l/mY sPouse/mY dePendents
*** own the following immovable properties: -

(i)

(1i)

(iii)

(rv)

(RepeattheaboveSequenceinrespectofeachSeparatecaseofcognizancebyCourt)
*x rf information against any of the .olr*n, at iA)/tB)/(ci-is nit,-r,r,"'NrL'against the corresponding

column and strike off the sub-columns below'

I,

tt *29',

F

E

F

E

51/2$t9

Approx. Present
market value

accordin to U

-Dependent son(s

lGive Name(s)l

Dependent Daughter

lGive Name(s)l

{s)

Dependent (Others

{Give Name and

relationshiP)

ln Joint Name (s

(Give Names)

n F

?d % ry

7

*.-' y'fr'r*n
<-z_a"g

AreaLocationAgricultural Land(s)

NILNILNIL
Self Name

NILNILNIL
Spouse(Give N ame)

NILNILNIL

NILNILNIL

NILNILNIL

NILNILNIL



+

Urban Land(s) Location y*"" Approx. present
market value

according to you

Self Name
Anantanarayana
Mahanty

L.Kukudakhandi Tahasil, Hugulapata
Mouza, Brahmapur Sadara PS, Khata
No: 6301117O & 630/1024

2.Digapahandi Tahasil. Digapahandi
Mouza, Digapahandi PS Khata
No:1119/668, Plot No:2929/1A377 &
Khata No:11191576, Plot
No:2927/1A534 (in wasiyat nama)

0.0182
Hec

Ac0.01B

4 Lakhs

10 Lakhs

Spouse(Give Name)
NIBEDITA PADHY

l.Kanisi Tahasil, Kanisi Mouza,
Golanthara PS, Khata NO: 1081/1662,
Plot No: 149

2. Kanisi Tahasil, Haladiapadara
Mouza, Gosaninuagum P5, Khata NO:
7482/L170, Plot No:
2217,2218,2219,2221" {1000Sq feet
2BHK Flat in Deepak Residency
Apartment)

AcO.062

De

1000Sq

feet

10 lakhs

35 Lakhs

Dependent son(s)

[Give Name{s)]
NIL NIL

Dependent
Daughter {s}

[Give Name{s)]

NIL NIL NIL

ffiffiH'^H;::l'J
Father
Rajakuari Mahanty
Mother

Digapahandi Tahasil, Bamakoyi Moza,
K.Nuagum P5, Khata No:546, Plot
No:L665

AcO.0182 20Lakhs

ln Joint Name (s)

(Give Names)
NIL NIL NIL
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3. (A) That, l/my spouse/my dependents**x own the following movable pro

Self Name
Anantanarayana
Mahanty

Motor vehicle
with description
such as Car, Jeep

, Truck, Bus

Approx,
present

market
value

according
to you

Gold &
Gold

ornaments
other

precious

stone (s) in

tolas/
gram/carat)

Approx .

present
market
value

according
to you

Silver &
Silver

ornaments
(ln

tolas/grams)

\ {W
Approx
present
market
value

according
to you

1.Two-Wheeler
(FTERO HONDA

CD DELUX 2006
MODEL) OR-071-

4057
2.Two-Wheeler
YAMHA SALUTO

2019 Model) OD-

07AA-7100
3.Four-Wheeler
(Maruti Suzuki

Wagnor-VXl
2C15 Model) OD-

07J-7100

16000

66000

3.5Lakhs

32 Gms 1.28 Lakhs 109 Gms 7630

Two-Wheeler
(HondaActiva

3G, 2015 Model)

oD-07J-6317

27000 1"55Gms 5.20Lakhs LL4Gms 7980Spouse
(NTBEDTTA

PADHY}

Dependent
Son{s)

lGive name(s) j
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependent
daughters(s)

lGive name(s)l
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependent
(others)
Sri Biswanath
Mahanty, Father
Smt. Rajakuari

Mahanty
'Mother

NIL NIL Ntt NIL NIL NIL

ln joint name (s)

{Give Names} NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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3.(B) That, l/my spouse/my dependants*** have the following Bank balance I

"-",, nsr.

Narne of
the Bank

Name of the
Bank/Post Office

Amount in

Current /
Savings

Account

N

Company &
No. of shares
held'

Face value
of slrares

Self Name
Anantanarayana
Mahanty

1.5B1 Main Branch,
Brahmapur
sB-10859331849
2,UGB,

Courtapeta, Bra hma pu
r SB-1351311715A
3.lndian Overses Bank
GiriRoad, Brahmapur
sB-048501000017587
4.Karnatak Bank Ltd.,
Dharma Nagar
Brahmapur, SB-

91125001012 10001
5. PRANXX17g1

1,722.46p

2,937.00p

1,588.00p

0009.10p

5,24 .56P

LIC

571450485
57089859s
572333s31
846880343
SBI LIFE

1P33608210
6

5s000.00
65000.00
100000.00
350000.00

162000.00

Spouse
(NTBEDtTA PADHY)

SBI Main
Branch,
Brahmap
ur RD

RD, SUB

POST

OFFICCE,

KHALLIKO

TE

COLLEGE,

BRAHMA

PUR

65,600.00

P

80000.00
P

1.SBI Main Branch,
B;'ahmapur
sB-10859331805
2.Karnatak Bank Ltd.,
Dharma Nagar
Brahmapur, SB-

9112500101209901
PRANXX1791

15,600.00p

1,200.00p

6,00,000.00P

LIC

57145A921
571463412
PLt

0R-360434-
CS

550CC.0c

50000.00

100000.00

Dependent Son(s)

IPARTHA PREETAM

MAHANTY ]
NIL NIL NIL NIL

LIC

572975751 100000.00

S

Dependent
daughters(s) [Give NIL I{IL NIL Ntr Ntt

Dependent (Others)
Biswanath Mahanty,
Father
Rajakuari Mahanty
Mother

UGB,

BAMAKO

YI

3,50,000.
00

1.SBI DIGAPAHANDI

303A7698367
2.UGB, BAMAKOYI
13532740127
3.5U8 POST OFFICE

BAMAKOYI,

SB

UGB, BAMAKOYI

13532742679

8000.00P

23014.OAP

7000.00P

1,50,000.00P

NIL

ln joint name is)
{6ive Names} NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

?or'{rrr +plL' -erg q\9\eff\
I

Amount
in Fixed

Deposit

NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL



dants *x* are liable to pay the fotlowing dues to pubtic' financiai

spouse / mY depen

and Gove dues {Give details

*** Depend

5. Mv educational q
ant' rneans a Person whollY dePen

ualifications are as

dent on the income

under: +2Science [CHS

of the candidate

E(o)], C.T.[BSE(o)]

(8.u.), One-Year Profess ionalJMCT, D'C'A'

(Give the details of School & UniversitY Education)

AnantanaraYana MahantY do hereby verifY and declare that the contents of

true and correct to the best of mY knowledge and belief' that no Part of it is false

materials has been concealed there from

Ve rif ied at.. Beg:[sa]":'ttt' L" "' this, tr, u ft.0..h-o ay of . -c'tNl'It lx"*{ "'z&?.>

, B.A. lnter Law

this affidavit are

and that nothing
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Any other
Dues

Dues to Financia

in stitutions
lncome Tax

Dues

of demand ES

-Oetails of the nature

in Karnatak ' Bank

Ltd., Dharma Nagar

BrahmaPur,Loan AC -

1800004601

Towards House loan

911700

lmean

Dependant
Son(s)

NIL

Give nam s)

Dependant
daughters(s)

NIL

s)Give

Dependant
(others)

NIL
NILname

(Give
ln joint
(s)

Names

ldentified bY cate
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s
having been

explancd to the dcclaradswe have

/

l,

Government Dues

Nil-NILNILAmount

NILNILNILNILNIL
Self Name

NILNIL
Spouse
(Give Name)

NILNILNILNILNIL

NILNILNILNIL

NILNILNILNIL

NIL
NILNIL


